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	Amanda Miller
	Corey Twombley
	Jessica Miller
	Kheemara McKnight

	Austin Howard
	Geovany Lainez
	Joseph Gardner
	Miguel Hernandez

	Brian Borden
	Irick Carter
	Josh Amberg
	Sarah Davis

	Chris Standen
	Jamel Edwards
	Keith Grant
	Shelby Miles

	Cole Hyde
	Jeff Marshall
	Kevin Thomas
	TJ Delmater



NCAC 2009 Co-ed Softball Schedule





Thursday, May 14


Holy Cross at NYSSD





Tuesday, May 19:


NYSSD at Mohawk Valley (2:15 p.m. departure)





Thursday, May 21:


River Valley at NYSSD





Tuesday, May 26:


NYSSD at Faith Fellowship (2:00 p.m. departure)





Thursday, May 28:


New Life at NYSSD





Tuesday, June 2 and Thursday, June 4:


NCAC Co-ed Softball Tournament








Monday, April 27


NYSSD at Holy Cross (3:15 p.m. departure)





Thursday, April 30


Mohawk Valley at NYSSD





Tuesday, May 5:


NYSSD at River Valley (2:15 p.m. departure)





Thursday, May 7


Faith Fellowship at NYSSD





Tuesday, May 12:


NYSSD at New Life (2:00 p.m. departure)











All NCAC Softball Games Start at 4:00pm unless otherwise stated





Coach: Dennis Ryan





Assistant Coaches: Beth Wenzel


		           Cherie Day





Roster








